Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Taylor - (780407) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.39
1:06.46
1:06.57
1:06.59
1:06.85
1:06.98
1:06.98
1:07.09
1:07.13
1:07.21
1:07.65
1:07.72
1:07.73
1:08.34
1:08.48
1:08.50
1:11.04
1:13.10
1:14.22
1:14.95
1:15.93

1:16.02

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:11.04
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
432
430
429
424
422
422
420
419
417
409
408
408
397
395
394
353
324
310
301
289
288

WA Pts

353

Round

r r r r r r r r M I I I I I T I T I I I I T

Round

H

Date

01/03/15
09/10/13
04/03/13
12/07/14
28/03/15
18/11/12
08/10/14
15/02/14
03/10/12
13/04/14
07/04/13
14/07/12
19/04/15
21/1012
19/01/13
18/11/15
1211117
01/04/12
20/11/11
05/02/12
03/12/11
05/10/11

Date

1211117

Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2014
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet

Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2015
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011

Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Worksop
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Derby
Mansfield
Worksop
Nottingham
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Sheffield
Worksop
Retford
Matlock
Worksop
Sheffield
Worksop
Mansfield
Nottingham
Chesterfield

Worksop

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.50
1:07.78
1:06.85
1:05.39
1:06.98
1:06.59
1:07.21
1:07.09
1:06.46
1:07.65
1:06.57
1:08.48
1:06.98
1:08.34
1:07.13
1:07.72
1:13.10
1:14.95
1:15.93
1:14.22

1:16.02

Copyright 2024

408
424
453
422
429
417
420
432
409
430
395
422
397
419
408
324
301
289
310
288

r r r r r r r M I I I I I I T I T I I I T

18/11/15
19/04/15
28/03/15
01/03/15
08/10/14
12/07/14
13/04/14
15/02/14
09/10/13
07/04/13
04/03/13
19/01/13
18/11/12
21/10/12
03/10/12
14/07/12
01/04/12
05/02/12
03/12/11
20/11/11
05/10/11

Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2015
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2014
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014

Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier
Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa

Worksop
Worksop
Derby
Nottingham
Worksop
Chesterfield
Worksop
Nottingham
Worksop
Worksop
Nottingham
Matlock
Mansfield
Retford
Worksop
Sheffield
Worksop
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Mansfield

Worksop

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



