## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Taylor - (780407) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Loval
Time	WA PIS	Round	Dale	Meet	venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.39	453	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
1:06.46	432	Н	09/10/13	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
1:06.57	430	Н	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:06.59	429	Н	12/07/14	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014	Chesterfield		3
1:06.85	424	Н	28/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:06.98	422	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:06.98	422	Н	08/10/14	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2014	Worksop		4
1:07.09	420	Н	15/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:07.13	419	Н	03/10/12	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
1:07.21	417	Н	13/04/14	Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3
1:07.65	409	Н	07/04/13	Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3
1:07.72	408	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:07.73	408	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
1:08.34	397	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	3
1:08.48	395	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Nova Cent'n	3
1:08.50	394	Н	18/11/15	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2015	Worksop		4
1:11.04	353	н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:13.10	324	Н	01/04/12	Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3
1:14.22	310	н	20/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:14.95	301	н	05/02/12	Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:15.93	289	н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:16.02	288	Н	05/10/11	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	1:11.04 pyright 202	353 4	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							· ••9• = · •
1:08.50	394	Н	18/11/15	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2015	Worksop		4
1:07.73	408	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3
1:06.85	424	Н	28/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:05.39	453	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
1:06.98	422	Н	08/10/14	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2014	Worksop		4
1:06.59	429	Н	12/07/14	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014	Chesterfield		3
1:07.21	417	Н	13/04/14	Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3
1:07.09	420	Н	15/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:06.46	432	Н	09/10/13	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
1:07.65	409	Н	07/04/13	Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3
1:06.57	430	Н	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:08.48	395	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Nova Cent'n	3
1:06.98	422	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:08.34	397	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Nova Cent'n	3
1:07.13	419	Н	03/10/12	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4
1:07.72	408	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:13.10	324	Н	01/04/12	Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	3
1:14.95	301	Н	05/02/12	Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
1:15.93	289	Н	03/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:14.22	310	Н	20/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:16.02	288	Н	05/10/11	Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa	Worksop	Nova Cent'n	4

Page 2 / 2